Einzel-Rangliste 3. Runde

Name

1 Hiibscher

2 Réthlisberger

3 Kipfer
4 Gilomen
5 Walther
6 Scheurer
7 Zwahlen
8 Gerber
9 Buschor
10 Rutsch
11 Amstutz
12 Bachmann
13 Binggeli
14 Juniker
15 Probst
16 Weibel
17 M6ri
18 Wieland
19 Bichsel
20 Patzen
21 Weibel
22 Eschmann
23 Rebsamen
24 Ryser
25 Sahli
26 Walti
27 Anker
28 Brechbiihl
29 Oppliger
30 Berz
31 Bosshard
32 Ginthart
33 Bucher
34 Eggli
35 Schmutz
36 Strebel

Vorname

Hans
Martin
Rolf
Ernst
Ernst
Jurg
Rolf
René
Andreas
Ernst
Christian
Peter
Ruedi
Fritz
Peter
Kurt
Paul
Peter
Peter
Jurg
Max
René
Willy
Hanspeter
Stephan
Therese
Marecel
Martin
Otto
George
Hans
Peter
Urs
Walter
Ruedi
Peter

Jg.

62
51
61
62
58
58
64
54
59
61
62
62
44
48
51
51
52
55
62
48
49
54
55
57
59
62
62
63
63
49
49
52
52
60
62
63

Verein

Brittelen
Mihleberg
Dieterswil
Dieterswil
Ipsach
Mihlau
Dieterswil
Dieterswil
Brittelen
Dieterswil
Dieterswil
Mihlau
Rati-Arch
Merzligen
Bruttelen
Dieterswil
Merzligen
Miuhleberg
Merzligen
Muhleberg
Dieterswil
Polizei-Bergschiitzen
Ferenbalm
Sutz-Lattrigen
Muhlau
Sutz-Lattrigen
Gerolfingen
Moérigen
Miuhleberg
Ipsach
Rati-Arch
Jens
Ferenbalm
Rati-Arch
Muhleberg
Ferenbalm

Punkte

99
97
96
95
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Kat.

mmOOmMOmMOmMOmM>» OOMmMOMOD>» >» 0O00>»>»>»0>»>»O0>mMD>»>> >



	Tabelle1

